SLT Leadership Membership Roster-2012-2013
	Chairperson: William Merritt


SLT Members: 

	Name
	Position
	Phone
	e-mail

	Staff
	
	
	

	Vanessa Ashford
	Principal
	980-343-5505
	vanessa.ashford@cms.k12.nc.us

	Mike Tampa
	Asst. Prin.
	
	m.tampa@cms.k12.nc.us

	Susan Hooper
	K
	
	susan.hooper@cms.k12.nc.us

	Laura Barksdale
	3
	
	lauraw.barksdale@cms.k12.nc.us

	Carol Petersen
	1
	
	carol.petersen@cms.k12.nc.us

	Judy Valle
	Inst. Support
	
	judith.valle@cms.k12.nc.us

	Carol Diebolt
	Asst.
	
	carola.diebolt@cms.k12.nc.us

	Parents
	
	
	

	William Merritt
	Chair
	
	wmerritt3@me.com

	Brooke Harper
	Parent Rep.
	
	brooke.harper@me.com

	David Page
	
	
	dpage@rodgersbuilders.com

	Mary Moss Brown
	
	
	marcatmoss@aol.com

	Tammy Cornwall
	
	
	thcornwall@yahoo.com

	KiKi Aaron
	
	
	kikiaaron@mac.com

	Kathy Line-Kelly
	
	
	KKelly1423@carolina.rr.com


